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Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

26-3116         0712 BUILDING CHECK Building Checked/Secured
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Jeremy E Farquharson
  Location/Address:    [CAV 239] SOUTH MEADOW RD

26-3118         0816 BUILDING CHECK Building Checked/Secured
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Jeremy E Farquharson
  Location/Address:    [CAV 29] MAIN ST

26-3119         0859 SERVE WARRANT Arrest(s) Made
   
        Primary Id:    PI POLICE OFFICER Michael P Shaw
  Location/Address:    PLYMOUTH ST
        Refer To Summons:      26-3119-AR

26-3120         0916 TRASH DUMPED Removed Hazard
   
       Vicinity of:    NORTH MAIN ST

26-3121         0937 BUILDING CHECK Building Checked/Secured
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Jeremy E Farquharson
  Location/Address:    [CAV 239] SOUTH MEADOW RD

26-3122         0941 DETAIL REQUEST Shift Commander Notified
   
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1464] CENTER ST

26-3123         1000 MOTOR VEHICLE  ACCIDENT logged item
   
        Primary Id:    PI POLICE OFFICER Michael P Shaw
  Location/Address:    PLYMOUTH ST + NORTH MAIN ST
       Refer To Accident:      26-3123-AC

26-3124         1005 GENERAL INFO (POLICE) logged item
   

26-3125         1058 LARCENY /FORGERY/ FRAUD REPORT TO FOLLOW
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Lawrence Page
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

26-3134         1145 ASSIST CITIZEN logged item
   
  Location/Address:    JOHNS POND RD

26-3127         1201 BUILDING CHECK Building Checked/Secured
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Jeremy E Farquharson
  Location/Address:    [CAV 239] SOUTH MEADOW RD

26-3128         1201 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Transport to BI
Plymouth    
        Primary Id:    A1 EMS
  Location/Address:    PURCHASE ST
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26-3129         1220 COMPLAINT Taken/Referred to Other
Agency    
  Location/Address:    ROUTE 44 + NORTH MAIN ST

26-3131         1252 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY Services Rendered
   
  Location/Address:    WENHAM RD

26-3133         1340 ASSIST CITIZEN REPORT TO FOLLOW
   
        Primary Id:    Sergeant Bryan T Berriault
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1464] CENTER ST

26-3137         1456 BUILDING CHECK Building Checked/Secured
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Jeremy E Farquharson
  Location/Address:    [CAV 29] MAIN ST

26-3140         1542 911 Transfer Taken/Referred to Other
Agency    
  Location/Address:    [PLM] PROSPECT RD

26-3144         1653 MEDICAL EMERGENCY No transport,
patient refusal    
  Location/Address:    [CAV 2934] HIGH ST

26-3145         1658 ASSIST CITIZEN logged item
   
  Location/Address:    [CAV 2800] WAREHAM ST

26-3146         1726 VIN CHECK Services Rendered
   
  Location/Address:    [CAV 469] MAIN ST

26-3147         1825 ASSIST CITIZEN Services Rendered
   
       Vicinity of:    MEADOW ST

26-3148         1904 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Transport to
South Shore    
  Location/Address:    COPPER LANTERN LN

26-3149         1914 PROPERTY FOUND logged item
   
  Location/Address:    [CAV 68] MONTELLO ST

26-3150         1935 DETAIL REQUEST Shift Commander Notified
   
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1464] CENTER ST

26-3151         2243 MOTOR VEHICLE DISABLED logged item
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Lawrence Page
  Location/Address:    PURCHASE ST

For Date: 03/10/2026  -  Tuesday   

26-3153         0027 MEDICAL EMERGENCY No transport,
patient refusal    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
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26-3154         0040 BUILDING CHECK Building Checked/Secured
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Joshua J McDermott
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1574] NORTH MAIN ST

26-3155         0118 BUILDING CHECK Building Checked/Secured
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Joshua J McDermott
  Location/Address:    [CAV 141] NORTH MAIN ST

26-3156         0133 BUILDING CHECK Building Checked/Secured
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Joshua J McDermott
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1558] MONTELLO ST

26-3157         0149 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Transport to BI
Plymouth    
  Location/Address:    [CAV 2102] PLYMOUTH ST

26-3158         0158 BUILDING CHECK logged item
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Derrick E Ostiguy
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1548] TREMONT ST

26-3159         0159 BUILDING CHECK logged item
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Derrick E Ostiguy
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1576] TREMONT ST

26-3160         0201 BUILDING CHECK logged item
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Derrick E Ostiguy
  Location/Address:    [CAV 213] LAKEVIEW ST

26-3161         0206 BUILDING CHECK Building Checked/Secured
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Joshua J McDermott
  Location/Address:    [CAV 2988] BOW ST

26-3162         0237 BUILDING CHECK Building Checked/Secured
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Joshua J McDermott
  Location/Address:    [CAV 2917] FOREST ST

26-3163         0247 BUILDING CHECK logged item
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Derrick E Ostiguy
  Location/Address:    [CAV 119] LAKEVIEW ST

26-3164         0641 ALARM, FIRE Fire Services Provided
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Joshua J McDermott
  Location/Address:    PURCHASE ST

26-3165         0653 Power outage Taken/Referred to Other
Agency    
        Primary Id:    Patrol Derrick E Ostiguy
  Location/Address:    CROWS NEST RD + TREMONT ST

26-3196         0707 CARBON MONOXIDE ALARM Fire Services
Provided    
  Location/Address:    PINE RIDGE WAY
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26-3167         0712 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Taken/Referred to Other
Agency    
        Primary Id:    Patrol Derrick E Ostiguy
       Vicinity of:    [CAV 1548] TREMONT ST

26-3170         0715 DETAIL REQUEST logged item
   
        Primary Id:    PI POLICE OFFICER Michael P Shaw
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1548] TREMONT ST

26-3166         0752 DETAIL REQUEST Shift Commander Notified
   
  Location/Address:    [CAV 2287] SHAW ST

26-3173         0756 ALARM, FIRE False Alarm
   
  Location/Address:    PURCHASE ST

26-3172         0800 SERVE WARRANT Taken/Referred to Other
Agency    
        Primary Id:    Detective Joshua T Shaw
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1981] NORTH MAIN ST

26-3168         0801 BUILDING CHECK logged item
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Derrick E Ostiguy
  Location/Address:    [CAV 239] SOUTH MEADOW RD

26-3171         0815 SERVE SUMMONS Served in hand
   
        Primary Id:    PI POLICE OFFICER Michael P Shaw
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1464] CENTER ST

26-3174         0844 911 Check Confirmed Accidental
   
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MEADOW RD

26-3175         0922 DETAIL REQUEST logged item
   
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1464] CENTER ST

26-3176         0952 DETAIL REQUEST logged item
   
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1464] CENTER ST

26-3177         1034 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Transport to BI
Plymouth    
  Location/Address:    RICKARD ST

26-3179         1106 ASSIST CITIZEN VERBAL/SPOKE TO
   
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1464] CENTER ST

26-3180         1109 Health and Welfare check Transport to BI
Plymouth    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

26-3181         1109 MEDICAL EMERGENCY No transport,
patient refusal    
  Location/Address:    [CAV 2164] KENNEDY DR
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26-3182         1137 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Transport to
Tobey    
  Location/Address:    [CAV 123] SHAW RD

26-3183         1155 ASSIST CITIZEN Services Rendered
   
        Primary Id:    Chief Michael Ryan
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

26-3184         1347 FOLLOW-UP logged item
   
  Location/Address:    [CAV 2800] WAREHAM ST

26-3185         1428 ASSIST CITIZEN Services Rendered
   
  Location/Address:    WALKER RD

26-3186         1519 PROPERTY DAMAGE Services Rendered
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Lawrence Page
  Location/Address:    PRISC. MULLENS WAY

26-3189         1643 FOLLOW-UP Services Rendered
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Krista-Jean Harrell
  Location/Address:    [CAV 2345] SOUTH MEADOW RD

26-3190         1732 ASSIST CITIZEN logged item
   
        Primary Id:    Sergeant Dennis T Rizzuto Jr
  Location/Address:    KENNEDY DR

26-3191         1735 ATV ACCIDENT Transport to South Shore
   
        Primary Id:    PI POLICE OFFICER Michael P Shaw
  Location/Address:    [CAV 2727] WILLIAMS DR

26-3192         1924 Health and Welfare check REPORT TO FOLLOW
   
        Primary Id:    PI POLICE OFFICER Michael P Shaw
  Location/Address:    [CAV 92] POPES POINT RD

26-3193         2121 MOTOR VEHICLE DISABLED Services Rendered
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Krista-Jean Harrell
       Vicinity of:    SOUTH MEADOW RD

26-3194         2220 ASSIST CITIZEN Services Rendered
   
  Location/Address:    TRUMAN CT

For Date: 03/11/2026  -  Wednesday   

26-3197         0024 MOTOR VEHICLE DISABLED logged item
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Joshua J McDermott
          Location:    [PLM] RTE 44 WB AT SPRING ST OFF RAMP

26-3198         0046 BUILDING CHECK Building Checked/Secured
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Joshua J McDermott



 Carver Police Department Page:   6
  Dispatch Log  From: 03/09/2026  Thru: 03/16/2026     0600 - 0600    Printed: 03/16/2026

  Location/Address:    [CAV 514] NORTH MAIN ST

26-3199         0101 BUILDING CHECK logged item
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Derrick E Ostiguy
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1576] TREMONT ST

26-3200         0104 BUILDING CHECK logged item
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Derrick E Ostiguy
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1548] TREMONT ST

26-3201         0106 BUILDING CHECK logged item
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Derrick E Ostiguy
  Location/Address:    [CAV 401] TREMONT ST

26-3202         0107 BUILDING CHECK logged item
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Derrick E Ostiguy
  Location/Address:    [CAV 213] LAKEVIEW ST

26-3203         0127 BUILDING CHECK Building Checked/Secured
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Joshua J McDermott
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1600] NORTH MAIN ST

26-3204         0209 BUILDING CHECK Building Checked/Secured
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Joshua J McDermott
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1574] NORTH MAIN ST

26-3205         0234 BUILDING CHECK Building Checked/Secured
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Joshua J McDermott
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1075] NORTH MAIN ST

26-3207         0639 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning
Issued    
       Vicinity of:    CENTER ST + OLD CENTER ST

26-3209         0836 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY logged item
   
  Location/Address:    FOSDICK RD

26-3210         0840 DISTURBANCE Transport to BI Plymouth
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Joshua J McDermott
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1075] NORTH MAIN ST

26-3211         0853 MOTOR VEHICLE  ACCIDENT REPORT TO FOLLOW
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Laicey Ieronimo
       Vicinity of:    [CAV 326] TREMONT ST
       Refer To Accident:      26-3211-AC

26-3212         0919 BUILDING CHECK REPORT TO FOLLOW
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Joshua J McDermott
  Location/Address:    [CAV 2] NORTH MAIN ST

26-3213         0929 MOTOR VEHICLE DISABLED logged item
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  Location/Address:    [CAV 326] TREMONT ST

26-3214         1041 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Transport to BI
Plymouth    
  Location/Address:    WARD ST EXT

26-3218         1123 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning
Issued    
        Primary Id:    Detective Joshua T Shaw
  Location/Address:    [CAV 29] MAIN ST

26-3219         1145 911 Check Confirmed Accidental
   
  Location/Address:    [CAV 571] INDIAN ST

26-3220         1224 ASSIST CITIZEN REPORT TO FOLLOW
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Joshua J McDermott
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1464] CENTER ST

26-3224         1657 ATV COMPLAINT logged item
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Laicey Ieronimo
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1174] NORTH MAIN ST

26-3225         1932 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Transport to BI
Plymouth    
  Location/Address:    [CAV 2055] PINE ST

26-3226         1942 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Transport to BI
Plymouth    
  Location/Address:    WARD ST

26-3227         1946 911 Check logged item
   
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1601] MAIN ST

26-3228         2003 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Transport to BI
Plymouth    
  Location/Address:    CANTERBURY DR

26-3229         2019 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Transport to
Tobey    
        Primary Id:    Patrol Laicey Ieronimo
  Location/Address:    MARKS WAY

26-3231         2140 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Transport to BI
Plymouth    
  Location/Address:    RUSSELL TRUFANT RD

26-3232         2200 SUSPICIOUS MOTOR VEHICLE Services Rendered
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Laicey Ieronimo
  Location/Address:    [CAV 16] MAIN ST

26-3233         2208 ASSIST CITIZEN Services Rendered
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Krista-Jean Harrell
  Location/Address:    WEST ST
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For Date: 03/12/2026  -  Thursday   

26-3235         0014 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Transport to BI
Plymouth    
  Location/Address:    WARD ST EXT

26-3236         0214 MEDICAL EMERGENCY No transport,
patient refusal    
  Location/Address:    CENTER ST

26-3237         0215 BUILDING CHECK logged item
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Mark R Pasionek
  Location/Address:    [CAV 239] SOUTH MEADOW RD

26-3238         0228 BUSINESS CHECK logged item
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Mark R Pasionek
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1576] TREMONT ST

26-3239         0236 BUSINESS CHECK logged item
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Mark R Pasionek
  Location/Address:    [CAV 2909] TREMONT ST

26-3240         0248 BUSINESS CHECK logged item
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Mark R Pasionek
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1313] TREMONT ST

26-3241         0300 BUSINESS CHECK logged item
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Mark R Pasionek
  Location/Address:    [CAV 401] TREMONT ST

26-3242         0323 Neighborhood/property check
Neighborhood checked    
        Primary Id:    Patrol Mark R Pasionek
  Location/Address:    [CAV 39] LAKEVIEW ST

26-3243         0340 Neighborhood/property check
Neighborhood checked    
        Primary Id:    Patrol Mark R Pasionek
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1680] ROCHESTER RD

26-3244         0347 BUSINESS CHECK logged item
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Mark R Pasionek
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1437] MAIN ST

26-3245         0457 BUILDING CHECK Building Checked/Secured
   
        Primary Id:    Sergeant David Heikkila
  Location/Address:    [CAV 927] MAIN ST

26-3246         0502 BUILDING CHECK Building Checked/Secured
   
        Primary Id:    Sergeant David Heikkila
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1574] NORTH MAIN ST

26-3247         0506 Plaza Check Plaza checked
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        Primary Id:    Sergeant David Heikkila
  Location/Address:    [CAV 514] NORTH MAIN ST

26-3248         0513 Neighborhood/property check
Neighborhood checked    
        Primary Id:    Sergeant David Heikkila
  Location/Address:    COMMERCE WAY

26-3249         0622 MOTOR VEHICLE  ACCIDENT Transport to
Tobey    
        Primary Id:    Patrol Mark R Pasionek
  Location/Address:    [CAV 334] TREMONT ST
       Refer To Accident:      26-3249-AC

26-3250         0658 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Services Rendered
   
        Primary Id:    ANIMAL CONTROL OFFICER Elise A Senior
  Location/Address:    WENHAM SHORES DR

26-3251         0708 BUILDING CHECK logged item
   
        Primary Id:    Sergeant Michael Wall
  Location/Address:    [CAV 239] SOUTH MEADOW RD

26-3253         0805 BUILDING CHECK logged item
   
        Primary Id:    Sergeant Michael Wall
  Location/Address:    [CAV 29] MAIN ST

26-3254         1019 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Transport to
Tobey    
        Primary Id:    A1 EMS
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

26-3255         1020 BUILDING CHECK logged item
   
        Primary Id:    Sergeant Michael Wall
  Location/Address:    [CAV 239] SOUTH MEADOW RD

26-3258         1050 DETAIL REQUEST logged item
   
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1464] CENTER ST

26-3256         1057 MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT Taken/Referred to
Other Agency    
        Primary Id:    Patrol Mark R Pasionek
  Location/Address:    [CAV 2108] TREMONT ST

26-3259         1150 BUILDING CHECK logged item
   
        Primary Id:    Sergeant Michael Wall
  Location/Address:    [CAV 29] MAIN ST

26-3260         1209 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Transport to BI
Plymouth    
        Primary Id:    A1 EMS
  Location/Address:    MAIN ST

26-3261         1230 Property LOST logged item
   
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1464] CENTER ST
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26-3262         1307 BUILDING CHECK Building Checked/Secured
   
  Location/Address:    [CAV 239] SOUTH MEADOW RD

26-3263         1331 911 Check Confirmed Accidental
   
        Primary Id:    Sergeant Michael Wall
  Location/Address:    [CAV 29] MAIN ST

26-3264         1340 BUILDING CHECK Building Checked/Secured
   
  Location/Address:    [CAV 29] MAIN ST

26-3265         1522 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Transport to BI
Plymouth    
  Location/Address:    CRYSTAL LAKE DR

26-3267         1533 Health and Welfare check REPORT TO FOLLOW
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Jeremy E Farquharson
  Location/Address:    WENHAM RD

26-3268         1633 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Transport to
Tobey    
  Location/Address:    [CAV 2164] KENNEDY DR

26-3269         1649 ASSIST CITIZEN logged item
   
        Primary Id:    Dispatcher Grace Robbins
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1464] CENTER ST

26-3270         1707 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Transport to BI
Plymouth    
  Location/Address:    [CAV 2985] WAREHAM ST

26-3271         1713 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Transport to BI
Plymouth    
  Location/Address:    DAVID RD

26-3272         1746 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Transport to BI
Plymouth    
  Location/Address:    SPRUCE CT

26-3274         2255 MOTOR VEHICLE  ACCIDENT REPORT TO FOLLOW
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Andrew Roy
  Location/Address:    FEDERAL RD
       Refer To Accident:      26-3274-AC

For Date: 03/13/2026  -  Friday   

26-3276         0152 BUSINESS CHECK logged item
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Mark R Pasionek
  Location/Address:    [CAV 469] MAIN ST

26-3277         0159 Plaza Check Plaza checked
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Mark R Pasionek
  Location/Address:    [CAV 339] SOUTH MAIN ST
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26-3278         0201 BUSINESS CHECK logged item
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Mark R Pasionek
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1576] TREMONT ST

26-3279         0207 BUSINESS CHECK logged item
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Mark R Pasionek
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1401] TREMONT ST

26-3280         0210 BUSINESS CHECK logged item
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Mark R Pasionek
  Location/Address:    [CAV 236] TREMONT ST

26-3281         0231 Neighborhood/property check
Neighborhood checked    
        Primary Id:    Patrol Mark R Pasionek
  Location/Address:    [CAV 119] LAKEVIEW ST

26-3282         0249 BUILDING CHECK logged item
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Mark R Pasionek
  Location/Address:    [CAV 230] SOUTH MAIN ST

26-3283         0309 Neighborhood/property check
Neighborhood checked    
        Primary Id:    Patrol Mark R Pasionek
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1680] ROCHESTER RD

26-3284         0322 BUILDING CHECK logged item
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Mark R Pasionek
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1324] SOUTH MAIN ST

26-3285         0325 Plaza Check Plaza checked
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Mark R Pasionek
  Location/Address:    [CAV 138] MAIN ST

26-3286         0325 BUILDING CHECK Building Checked/Secured
   
        Primary Id:    Sergeant David Heikkila
  Location/Address:    [CAV 29] MAIN ST

26-3287         0327 BUILDING CHECK Building Checked/Secured
   
        Primary Id:    Sergeant David Heikkila
  Location/Address:    [CAV 927] MAIN ST

26-3288         0340 BUILDING CHECK Building Checked/Secured
   
        Primary Id:    Sergeant David Heikkila
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1574] NORTH MAIN ST

26-3289         0340 BUILDING CHECK logged item
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Mark R Pasionek
  Location/Address:    [CAV 266] MAIN ST

26-3290         0344 BUILDING CHECK Building Checked/Secured
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        Primary Id:    Sergeant David Heikkila
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1600] NORTH MAIN ST

26-3291         0351 Plaza Check Building Checked/Secured
   
  Location/Address:    [CAV 514] NORTH MAIN ST

26-3292         0611 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Transport to BI
Plymouth    
        Primary Id:    A1 EMS
  Location/Address:    PURCHASE ST

26-3293         0717 BUILDING CHECK Building Checked/Secured
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Jeremy E Farquharson
  Location/Address:    [CAV 239] SOUTH MEADOW RD

26-3295         0805 BUILDING CHECK Building Checked/Secured
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Jeremy E Farquharson
  Location/Address:    [CAV 29] MAIN ST

26-3296         1006 911 Transfer Taken/Referred to Other
Agency    
        Primary Id:    Dispatcher Michael Balboni
  Location/Address:    [MID] FRANCE ST

26-3297         1056 BUILDING CHECK Building Checked/Secured
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Jeremy E Farquharson
  Location/Address:    [CAV 239] SOUTH MEADOW RD

26-3298         1058 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Unfounded   

        Primary Id:    Patrol Mark R Pasionek
  Location/Address:    [CAV 290] TREMONT ST

26-3300         1249 ASSIST CITIZEN logged item
   
        Primary Id:    Detective Joshua T Shaw
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1464] CENTER ST

26-3301         1321 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Transport to BI
Plymouth    
        Primary Id:    A1 EMS
  Location/Address:    MARKS WAY

26-3302         1418 PARKING COMPLAINT Services Rendered
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Mark R Pasionek
  Location/Address:    MORRISSEY DR + MEADOW ST

26-3303         1442 BUILDING CHECK Building Checked/Secured
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Jeremy E Farquharson
  Location/Address:    [CAV 29] MAIN ST

26-3304         1523 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Transport to BI
Plymouth    
  Location/Address:    [CAV 2238] KENNEDY DR

26-3306         1704 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Transport to   BI



 Carver Police Department Page:  13
  Dispatch Log  From: 03/09/2026  Thru: 03/16/2026     0600 - 0600    Printed: 03/16/2026

Plymouth    
  Location/Address:    HARVEST VIEW WAY

26-3307         1711 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Transport to BI
Plymouth    
  Location/Address:    [CAV 2798] CHERYL LN

26-3308         1733 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Transport to BI
Plymouth    
  Location/Address:    MEADOWBROOK WAY

26-3309         1739 Trespassing REPORT TO FOLLOW
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Joshua J McDermott
  Location/Address:    CEDAR DR

26-3310         1818 MISSING PERSON REPORT TO FOLLOW
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Laicey Ieronimo
  Location/Address:    MEADOW ST

26-3311         1907 ANIMAL COMPLAINT logged item
   
        Primary Id:    Dispatcher Grace Robbins
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1850] CORNISH ST

26-3312         1926 ASSIST CITIZEN Services Rendered
   
  Location/Address:    [CAV 239] SOUTH MEADOW RD

26-3314         2340 GENERAL INFO (POLICE) logged item
   

For Date: 03/14/2026  -  Saturday   

26-3315         0030 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY Services Rendered
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Derrick E Ostiguy
  Location/Address:    RICKETTS POND DR

26-3316         0101 BUILDING CHECK logged item
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Derrick E Ostiguy
  Location/Address:    [CAV 141] NORTH MAIN ST

26-3317         0215 BUILDING CHECK logged item
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Derrick E Ostiguy
  Location/Address:    [CAV 68] MONTELLO ST

26-3318         0225 BUILDING CHECK logged item
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Derrick E Ostiguy
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1174] NORTH MAIN ST

26-3319         0228 BUILDING CHECK logged item
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Derrick E Ostiguy
  Location/Address:    [CAV 325] NORTH MAIN ST

26-3320         0231 BUILDING CHECK logged item
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        Primary Id:    Patrol Derrick E Ostiguy
  Location/Address:    [CAV 375] NORTH MAIN ST

26-3321         0504 MOTOR VEHICLE  ACCIDENT REPORT TO FOLLOW
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Derrick E Ostiguy
  Location/Address:    MAIN ST
       Refer To Accident:      26-3321-AC

26-3322         0510 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Neighborhood
checked    
        Primary Id:    Sergeant Bryan T Berriault
  Location/Address:    JILL MARIE DR

26-3323         0619 FIRE, Assist FD No Action Required
   
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1732] MAIN ST

26-3324         0625 DETAIL REQUEST logged item
   
  Location/Address:    MAIN ST

26-3326         1043 Radar logged item
   
        Primary Id:    Sergeant Michael Wall
  Location/Address:    [CAV 212] MAIN ST

26-3327         1049 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Transport to BI
Plymouth    
        Primary Id:    A1 EMS
  Location/Address:    WENHAM RD

26-3328         1053 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Transport to BI
Plymouth    
        Primary Id:    A2 EMS
  Location/Address:    EDGEWOOD RD

26-3329         1118 GENERAL INFO logged item
   

26-3330         1129 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Transport to BI
Plymouth    
  Location/Address:    [CAV 2459] MEADOWBROOK WAY

26-3331         1138 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY REPORT TO FOLLOW
   
        Primary Id:    Sergeant Michael Wall
  Location/Address:    [CAV 2996] MURDOCK ST

26-3332         1328 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Transport to BI
Plymouth    
        Primary Id:    A1 EMS
  Location/Address:    LEONARD ST

26-3333         1415 Neighbor Dispute Services Rendered
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Andrew Roy
  Location/Address:    PRESIDENTS WAY

26-3334         1424 ASSIST CITIZEN Services Rendered
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        Primary Id:    Sergeant Michael Wall
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

26-3335         1458 ASSIST CITIZEN Services Rendered
   
        Primary Id:    Sergeant Brandon W Rudolph
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1580] BENSON WAY

26-3337         1537 ASSIST CITIZEN logged item
   
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1464] CENTER ST

26-3339         1723 MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT Arrest(s) Made
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Krista-Jean Harrell
       Vicinity of:    [CAV 2913] TREMONT ST
         Refer To Arrest:      26-3339-AR

26-3340         1903 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL/SPOKE TO
   
  Location/Address:    [CAV 758] MAIN ST

26-3341         1959 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Services Rendered
   
  Location/Address:    MAIN ST

26-3342         2213 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY GONE ON ARRIVAL
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Krista-Jean Harrell
  Location/Address:    TREMONT ST

26-3343         2237 911 Check Confirmed Accidental
   
        Primary Id:    Sergeant Michael Wall
  Location/Address:    EDGEWOOD RD

For Date: 03/15/2026  -  Sunday   

26-3345         0051 ASSIST CITIZEN Shift Commander Notified
   
        Primary Id:    Sergeant David Heikkila
  Location/Address:    WENHAM RD

26-3346         0143 BUILDING CHECK logged item
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Derrick E Ostiguy
  Location/Address:    [CAV 141] NORTH MAIN ST

26-3347         0210 BUILDING CHECK logged item
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Derrick E Ostiguy
  Location/Address:    [CAV 68] MONTELLO ST

26-3348         0214 BUILDING CHECK logged item
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Derrick E Ostiguy
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1174] NORTH MAIN ST

26-3349         0214 BUILDING CHECK logged item
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Derrick E Ostiguy
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  Location/Address:    [CAV 325] NORTH MAIN ST

26-3350         0222 BUILDING CHECK logged item
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Derrick E Ostiguy
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1574] NORTH MAIN ST

26-3351         0225 BUILDING CHECK logged item
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Derrick E Ostiguy
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1574] NORTH MAIN ST

26-3352         0227 BUILDING CHECK Building Checked/Secured
   
        Primary Id:    Sergeant David Heikkila
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1437] MAIN ST

26-3353         0230 Plaza Check Plaza checked
   
        Primary Id:    Sergeant David Heikkila
  Location/Address:    [CAV 138] MAIN ST

26-3354         0234 BUILDING CHECK Building Checked/Secured
   
        Primary Id:    Sergeant David Heikkila
  Location/Address:    [CAV 239] SOUTH MEADOW RD

26-3355         0241 BUILDING CHECK Building Checked/Secured
   
        Primary Id:    Sergeant David Heikkila
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1069] SOUTH MEADOW RD

26-3356         0248 Neighborhood/property check
Neighborhood checked    
        Primary Id:    Sergeant David Heikkila
  Location/Address:    WEATHERVANE DR

26-3357         0300 Plaza Check Plaza checked
   
        Primary Id:    Sergeant David Heikkila
  Location/Address:    [CAV 339] SOUTH MAIN ST

26-3358         0308 BUILDING CHECK Building Checked/Secured
   
        Primary Id:    Sergeant David Heikkila
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1576] TREMONT ST

26-3359         0316 Neighborhood/property check
Neighborhood checked    
        Primary Id:    Sergeant David Heikkila
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1555] DAVID RD

26-3360         0332 BUILDING CHECK Building Checked/Secured
   
        Primary Id:    Sergeant David Heikkila
  Location/Address:    [CAV 401] TREMONT ST

26-3361         0617 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Transport to BI
Plymouth    
  Location/Address:    WEST ST

26-3363         0946 ALARM, BURGLAR Confirmed Accidental
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        Primary Id:    Patrol Andrew Roy
  Location/Address:    [CAV 811] NORTH MAIN ST

26-3365         1110 ANIMAL COMPLAINT logged item
   
  Location/Address:    [CAV 2701] POND ST

26-3364         1111 PROPERTY FOUND logged item
   
        Primary Id:    PI POLICE OFFICER Michael P Shaw
  Location/Address:    [CAV 250] SOUTH MEADOW RD

26-3366         1154 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL/SPOKE TO
   
        Primary Id:    PI POLICE OFFICER Michael P Shaw
  Location/Address:    [CAV 111] MAIN ST

26-3367         1208 VIN CHECK Services Rendered
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Andrew Roy
  Location/Address:    CENTER ST

26-3368         1414 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning
Issued    
        Primary Id:    Patrol Andrew Roy
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1731] PURCHASE ST

26-3369         1445 MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT Citation/Warning
Issued    
        Primary Id:    PI POLICE OFFICER Michael P Shaw
  Location/Address:    [CAV 2325] FOSDICK RD

26-3370         1458 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL/SPOKE TO
   
        Primary Id:    PI POLICE OFFICER Michael P Shaw
  Location/Address:    WEST ST + HOLMES ST

26-3372         1543 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Taken/Referred to Other
Agency    
        Primary Id:    PI POLICE OFFICER Michael P Shaw
  Location/Address:    FOSDICK RD

26-3375         1839 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Transport to
Tobey    
  Location/Address:    WILLIAM ST

26-3376         1844 MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT logged item
   
  Location/Address:    CENTER ST + OLD CENTER ST

26-3378         1954 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning
Issued    
        Primary Id:    Sergeant William J Kelly
  Location/Address:    [CAV 813] MAIN ST

26-3380         2105 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Transport to BI
Plymouth    
  Location/Address:    CRYSTAL LAKE DR

26-3381         2256 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Transport to
Tobey    
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  Location/Address:    [CAV 1887] PURCHASE ST

For Date: 03/16/2026  -  Monday   

26-3383         0054 BUILDING CHECK Building Checked/Secured
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Joshua J McDermott
  Location/Address:    [CAV 927] MAIN ST

26-3384         0105 BUILDING CHECK Building Checked/Secured
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Joshua J McDermott
  Location/Address:    [CAV 157] MARION DR

26-3385         0107 BUILDING CHECK Building Checked/Secured
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Joshua J McDermott
  Location/Address:    [CAV 102] COMMERCE WAY

26-3386         0158 BUILDING CHECK Building Checked/Secured
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Joshua J McDermott
  Location/Address:    [CAV 514] NORTH MAIN ST

26-3387         0227 BUILDING CHECK Building Checked/Secured
   
        Primary Id:    Patrol Joshua J McDermott
  Location/Address:    [CAV 2917] FOREST ST

26-3388         0508 DETAIL CANCELLATION Shift Commander
Notified    
        Primary Id:    Patrol Derrick E Ostiguy
  Location/Address:    [CAV 1548] TREMONT ST


